Exhibit 5

Northern Pass Project
Chart of Proposed Structure Heights



Structure Height

155

150

145

140

135

130

125

120

115

110

105

100

95

90

85

80

75

70

65

60

55

50

Project Structure Height Breakdown - HVDC & 345-kV

EXHIBIT 5

THE NORTHERN PASS
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